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240.B
241
241.A
242 A
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245
246
247 A
247 AA
247.B
247.BB
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247.DD
247 E
247.F
247.G
248
248.B
249
249.AA
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254
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255.A
255.B
256.A
256.B
257.A
257.BB
257.C
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LIST OF PUBLIC BOARDS THE SPEAKER APPOINTS TO

Access to Justice Commission

State Board of Accountancy

Actuarial Advisory

Acupuncture Board

CA Council for Interstate Adult Offender Supervision

CA Commission on Aging

Agricultural Cooperative Bargaining Associations Advisory Committee
Scientific Review Panel on Toxic Air Contaminants

South Coast Air Quality Management District Board

Air Resources Board

Lower American River Conservancy Advisory Committee

CA Architects Board

CA Arts Council

CA State Summer School for the Arts, Board of Trustees
Commission on Asian & Pacific Islander American Affairs
Associate Degree for Transfer Intersegmental Implementation Committee
State Athletic Commission

Baldwin Hills Conservancy Governing Board

State Bar Attorney Diversion & Assistance Program Oversight Com
State Bar Board of Trustees

State Bar Committee on Bar Examining Committee

State bar Court Hearing Judge

State Board of Barbering and Cosmetology

Board of Behavioral Sciences

Broadband “Middle Mile” Advisory Committee

CalAccount Blue Ribbon Commission

CalSavers Retirement Savings Board

CalVolunteers Commission

Cannabis Control Appeals Board

Historic State Capitol Commission

Carpet Stewardship Advisory Committee

CA Catastrophe Response Council

CA Children and Families Commission

CA Children’s Date Protection Working Group

CA Civil Liberties Public Education Grant Program Advisory Panel
Coachella Valley Mountains Conservancy Governing Board

CA Coastal Commission

State Coastal Conservancy

Community College Athlete Name, Image, & Likeness Working Group
State Compensation Insurance Fund Board of Directors
Contractors’ State License Board

Board of State and Community Corrections

Court Reporters Board

Covered California Governing Board

CA Cradle-to-Career Data System Governing Board

258
258.A
258.B
260.A
260.AA
260.AAA
260.B
261
261.B
262
262.A
262.B
262.C
262.D
262.E
263
265.B
266
267
273
273.A
274.A
275
275.B
276
276.A
276.AA
276.B
276.D
277
277A
278.A
278.AA
278.B
279
279A
281
285
285.A
285B
286
286.A
286B

286BB

Criminal Index and Identification System Advisory Committee
Council on Criminal Justice and Behavioral Health

CA Cultural and Historical Endowment

Sac-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy Governing Board,

Delta Protection Commission

Delta Stewardship Council

Dental Board of CA

Dental Hygiene Board of CA

CA Commission on Disability Access

Advisory Committee on Household Domestic Services

Domestic Violence Program Advisory Council OES (EMA)

Early Childhood Policy Council

Early Childhood Policy Council Parent Advisory Committee
Early Childhood Policy Council Workforce Advisory Committee
CA Earthquake Early Warning Advisory Board

CA Earthquake Insurance Authority Governing Board & Advisory Panel
Private Postsecondary Education Advisory Committee

Advisory Commission on Special Education

CA Collaborative Educational Excellence

Commission on Emergency Medical Services

Independent Emissions Market Advisory Committee

CA Committee on Employment of People with Disabilities
Employment Training Panel

Board for Professional Engineers and Land Surveyors
Environmental Contaminant Biomonitoring Program Scientific Guidance
Environmental Health Specialist Registration Committee

Board of Environmental Safety

CA Exposition & State Fair Board of Directors

Professional Fiduciaries Advisory Committee

CA Film Commission

Flexible Assistance for Survivors Pilot Grant Program Adv. Committee
Gang Database Technical Advisory Committee

International Genocide Memorial Commission

Commission on the State of Hate

Commission on Health & Safety & Workers’ Compensation
Health Care Affordability Board

Health Facilities Financing Authority

Home, No Place Like, Program Advisory Committee

CA Interagency Council on Homelessness

CA HOPE, Opportunity, Perseverance and Employment-Children Fund
CA Housing Finance Agency Board

CA Housing Partnership Corporation Board

Advisory Council on Improving Interactions between people with
Intellectual and Development Disabilities and law enforcement
Independent Consumer Fuels Advisory Committee



287
287.A
287.B
289
289B

289.C
290.A
200B
291
202
293
293.B
295
205.B
296
296.A

207
298
2098.A
299
299.A
300
301
301.A
302
302.A
303 A
303.AA
303.B
303.C
304.A
304.B
304.C
305
305.B
305.C
305.D
306
307.A
307B
307.C
308
308.A
308.B
309.B
311
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Instructional Quality Commission

CA Insurance Guarantee Association Board

CA Organized Investment Network Advisory Board
Commission on Judicial Performance

Panel to Study the Creation of an Assoc. of Cooperative Labor
Contractors

Landscape Architect Technical Committee

CA Learning Lab Selection Committee

Legal Service Trust Fund Commission

CA Library Services Board

Blue Ribbon Commission on Lithium Extraction in CA

Little Hoover Commission

Long-Term Care Insurance Task Force

CA Endowment for Marine Preservation Board

Medical Board of CA

CA Institute for Regenerative Medicine Citizen’s Oversight Committee
CA Institute for Regenerative Medicine, Citizen’s Financial Accountability
Oversight Committee

New Motor Vehicle Board

Consumer Motor Vehicle Recovery Corporation Board

CA Board of Naturopathic Medicine

Board of Registered Nursing

Board of Vocational & Psychiatric Technicians

CA Board of Occupational Therapy

Off-Highway Motor Vehicle Recreation Commission

Oil Spill Technical Advisory Committee

AC State Board of Optometry

Osteopathic Medical Board

Paramedic Disciplinary Review Board

State Parks & Recreation Commission

Peace Officer Standards Accountability Advisory Board
Commission on Peace Officer Standards & Training

Board of Pharmacy

Physical Therapy Board

Physician Assistant Board

CA Board of Podiatric Medicine

Prison Industry Board

CA Privacy Protection Agency Board

Board of Psychology

Public Employees Retirement System Board of Administration
Racial and Identity Profiling Advisory Board (RIPA)

Racial Equity Commission

High Speed Rail Authority

Regents Selection Advisory Committee

CA Rehabilitation Oversight Board

Respiratory Care Board of CA

San Diego River Conservancy

San Francisco Bay Conservation & Development Commission

311.A
311.B
311C
312
313
313.A
314 A
314B
315.AA
315.B
316
317
320
320.A
321
321.A
322
322.E
323
323.A
323.AA
323.B
325
325.A
325.B
326
327
330.A
331.A
331.B
331.C
332
333
335

336

337

San Gabriel and Lower Los Angeles Rivers and Mountains Conservancy
San Joaquin River Conservancy Governing Board

San Quentin Transformation Advisory Council

Santa Monica Mountains Conservancy

Santa Monica Mountains Conservancy Advisory Committee

Scholarship Investment Board

Advisory Committee on Before and After School Programs

Science Advisory Panel for Constituents of Emerging Concern

Seismic Safety Commission

Sex Offender Management Board

Sierra Nevada Conservancy

CA Small Business Board

Speech-Language Pathology & Audiology & Hearing Aid Dispensers Bd.
Strategic Growth Council

Structural Pest Control Board

CA Student Aid Commission

Student Opportunity & Access Program Project Grant Advisor Committee
CA Tahoe Conservancy Governing Board

Tahoe Regional Planning Agency (TRPA)

Tax Credit Allocation Committee

CA Competes Tax Credit Committee

Tobacco Education & Research Oversight Committee

CA Transportation Commission

CA Transportation Financing Authority

CA Underground Facilities Safe Excavation Board

CA Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board

Veterinary Medical Board

Hazardous Waste Appeals Board

Commission on Catastrophic Wildfire Cost & Recovery

CA Wildfire Safety Advisory Board

Wildfire Technology Research and Development Review Advisory Board
Wildlife Conservation Board

Commission on the Status of Women and Girls

Task Force on Addressing Workforce Impacts of Transitioning Seaport to
a Lower Carbon Economy

World War Il Japanese American Incarceration Memorial Advisory
Committee

CA Youth Empowerment Commission



