## LIST OF PUBLIC BOARDS THE SPEAKER APPOINTS TO

220	Access to Justice Commission	I 250	Criminal Index and Identification System Advisory Committee
239	Access to Justice Commission	258	Criminal Index and Identification System Advisory Committee Council on Criminal Justice and Behavioral Health
239 A	State Board of Accountancy	258.A	
240	Actuarial Advisory	258.B	CA Cultural and Historical Endowment
240.A	Acupuncture Board	260.A	Sac-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy Governing Board,
240.B	CA Council for Interstate Adult Offender Supervision	260.AA	Delta Protection Commission
241	CA Commission on Aging		Delta Stewardship Council
241.A	Agricultural Cooperative Bargaining Associations Advisory Committee	260.B	Dental Board of CA
242.A	Scientific Review Panel on Toxic Air Contaminants	261	Dental Hygiene Board of CA
242.B	South Coast Air Quality Management District Board	261.B	CA Commission on Disability Access
242.C	Air Resources Board	262	Advisory Committee on Household Domestic Services
244	Lower American River Conservancy Advisory Committee	262.A	Domestic Violence Program Advisory Council OES (EMA)
245	CA Architects Board	262.B	Early Childhood Policy Council
246	CA Arts Council	262.C	Early Childhood Policy Council Parent Advisory Committee
247.A	CA State Summer School for the Arts, Board of Trustees	262.D	Early Childhood Policy Council Workforce Advisory Committee
247.AA	Commission on Asian & Pacific Islander American Affairs	262.E	CA Earthquake Early Warning Advisory Board
247.B	Associate Degree for Transfer Intersegmental Implementation Committee	263	CA Earthquake Insurance Authority Governing Board & Advisory Panel
247.BB	State Athletic Commission	265.B	Private Postsecondary Education Advisory Committee
247.C	Baldwin Hills Conservancy Governing Board	266	Advisory Commission on Special Education
247.DD	State Bar Attorney Diversion & Assistance Program Oversight Com	267	CA Collaborative Educational Excellence
247.E	State Bar Board of Trustees	273	Commission on Emergency Medical Services
247.F	State Bar Committee on Bar Examining Committee	273.A	Independent Emissions Market Advisory Committee
247.G	State bar Court Hearing Judge	274.A	CA Committee on Employment of People with Disabilities
248	State Board of Barbering and Cosmetology	275	Employment Training Panel
248.B	Board of Behavioral Sciences	275.B	Board for Professional Engineers and Land Surveyors
249	Broadband "Middle Mile" Advisory Committee	276	Environmental Contaminant Biomonitoring Program Scientific Guidance
249.AA	CalAccount Blue Ribbon Commission	276.A	Environmental Health Specialist Registration Committee
249.B	CalSavers Retirement Savings Board	276.AA	Board of Environmental Safety
249.C	CalVolunteers Commission	276.B	CA Exposition & State Fair Board of Directors
250	Cannabis Control Appeals Board	276.D	Professional Fiduciaries Advisory Committee
251.A	Historic State Capitol Commission	277	CA Film Commission
251.AA	·	277A	Flexible Assistance for Survivors Pilot Grant Program Adv. Committee
	CA Catastrophe Response Council	278.A	Gang Database Technical Advisory Committee
252	CA Children and Families Commission	278.AA	International Genocide Memorial Commission
252A	CA Children's Date Protection Working Group	278.B	Commission on the State of Hate
252 B	CA Civil Liberties Public Education Grant Program Advisory Panel	279 279	Commission on Health & Safety & Workers' Compensation
253	Coachella Valley Mountains Conservancy Governing Board	279A	Health Care Affordability Board
254	CA Coastal Commission	281	Health Facilities Financing Authority
255	State Coastal Conservancy	285	Home, No Place Like, Program Advisory Committee
255.A	Community College Athlete Name, Image, & Likeness Working Group	285.A	CA Interagency Council on Homelessness
255.B	State Compensation Insurance Fund Board of Directors	285 B	CA HOPE, Opportunity, Perseverance and Employment-Children Fund
255.B 256.A	Contractors' State License Board	286 286	CA Hore, Opportunity, reiseverance and Employment-Children Fund CA Housing Finance Agency Board
256.A 256.B	Board of State and Community Corrections	286.A	CA Housing Partnership Corporation Board
256.B 257.A			
	Court Reporters Board	286B	Advisory Council on Improving Interactions between people with
257.BB	Covered California Governing Board	20000	Intellectual and Development Disabilities and law enforcement
257.C	CA Cradle-to-Career Data System Governing Board	286BB	Independent Consumer Fuels Advisory Committee

287	Instructional Quality Commission
287.A	CA Insurance Guarantee Association Board
287.B	CA Organized Investment Network Advisory Board
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
289	Commission on Judicial Performance
289B	Panel to Study the Creation of an Assoc. of Cooperative Labor
	Contractors
289.C	Landscape Architect Technical Committee
290.A	CA Learning Lab Selection Committee
290 B	Legal Service Trust Fund Commission
291	CA Library Services Board
	•
292	Blue Ribbon Commission on Lithium Extraction in CA
293	Little Hoover Commission
293.B	Long-Term Care Insurance Task Force
295	CA Endowment for Marine Preservation Board
295.B	Medical Board of CA
296	CA Institute for Regenerative Medicine Citizen's Oversight Committee
296.A	CA Institute for Regenerative Medicine, Citizen's Financial Accountability
	Oversight Committee
297	New Motor Vehicle Board
298	Consumer Motor Vehicle Recovery Corporation Board
298.A	CA Board of Naturopathic Medicine
299	Board of Registered Nursing
299.A	Board of Vocational & Psychiatric Technicians
300	
	CA Board of Occupational Therapy
301	Off-Highway Motor Vehicle Recreation Commission
301.A	Oil Spill Technical Advisory Committee
302	AC State Board of Optometry
302.A	Osteopathic Medical Board
303 A	Paramedic Disciplinary Review Board
303.AA	State Parks & Recreation Commission
303.B	Peace Officer Standards Accountability Advisory Board
303.C	Commission on Peace Officer Standards & Training
304.A	Board of Pharmacy
304.B	Physical Therapy Board
304.C	Physician Assistant Board
305	CA Board of Podiatric Medicine
305.B	Prison Industry Board
305.C	CA Privacy Protection Agency Board
305.D	Board of Psychology
306 306	Public Employees Retirement System Board of Administration
307.A	Racial and Identity Profiling Advisory Board (RIPA)
307B	Racial Equity Commission
307.C	High Speed Rail Authority
308	Regents Selection Advisory Committee
308.A	CA Rehabilitation Oversight Board
308.B	Respiratory Care Board of CA
309.B	San Diego River Conservancy
311	San Francisco Bay Conservation & Development Commission

311.A	San Gabriel and Lower Los Angeles Rivers and Mountains Conservancy
311.B	San Joaquin River Conservancy Governing Board
311 C	San Quentin Transformation Advisory Council
312	Santa Monica Mountains Conservancy
313	Santa Monica Mountains Conservancy Advisory Committee
313.A	Scholarship Investment Board
314 A	Advisory Committee on Before and After School Programs
314B	Science Advisory Panel for Constituents of Emerging Concern
315.AA	Seismic Safety Commission
315.B	Sex Offender Management Board
316	Sierra Nevada Conservancy
317	CA Small Business Board
320	Speech-Language Pathology & Audiology & Hearing Aid Dispensers Bd.
320.A	Strategic Growth Council
321	Structural Pest Control Board
321.A	CA Student Aid Commission
322	Student Opportunity & Access Program Project Grant Advisor Committee
322.E	CA Tahoe Conservancy Governing Board
323	Tahoe Regional Planning Agency (TRPA)
323.A	Tax Credit Allocation Committee
323.AA	CA Competes Tax Credit Committee
323.B	Tobacco Education & Research Oversight Committee
325	CA Transportation Commission
325.A	CA Transportation Financing Authority
325.B	CA Underground Facilities Safe Excavation Board
326	CA Unemployment Insurance Appeals Board
327	Veterinary Medical Board
330.A	Hazardous Waste Appeals Board
331.A	Commission on Catastrophic Wildfire Cost & Recovery
331.B	CA Wildfire Safety Advisory Board
331.C	Wildfire Technology Research and Development Review Advisory Board
332	Wildlife Conservation Board
333	Commission on the Status of Women and Girls
335	Task Force on Addressing Workforce Impacts of Transitioning Seaport to
	a Lower Carbon Economy
336	World War II Japanese American Incarceration Memorial Advisory
	Committee
337	CA Youth Empowerment Commission